AdvancedTCA®
ATCA, the PICMG 3.X family, is a new series of PICMG specifications standardized by ITU, that meets the requirements for next-genera-
tion, carrier-grade communications equipment. This standard incorporates the latest trends in high-speed interconnect technologies and
next-generation processors that improves reliability, manageability, and serviceability.
ATCA provides standardized platform architecture for high-demand telecommunication applications, it complements existing solutions
(CompactPCI) by providing a higher level of performance and scalability.
ATCA allows the deployment of very fast and reliable IP based networks and smooth, powerful migration paths from legacy to IP networks
while dramatically reducing OPEX and CAPEX.

types over multi-GigE/10GigE rings with sub
50ms switch-over convergence time.
Ordering Information:
Chassis
Part Number  Description
BTI-0630P Classic Chassis with 14 free slots, dual shelf managers FANs drawer included. Dual - 48VDC feed. Does not include CPU
 and Matrix modules. Requires at least single CPU & Matrix card.
BTI-0630PC Compact chassis with 5 free slots, single shelf manager and FANs drawer included. Dual-48VDC feed. Does not include
 CPU and Matrix modules.
Accessories
BTI-0630P-CPM Management CPU and Matrix (Switching Fabric) module.
BTI-6P-MNG Shelf Manager redundant module.
BTI-RPS2 2-slot, rack mount & hot-swap power supply 1RU bay, requires ACPS modules. Can support more than a single shelf.
 (Only RPS2-ACPS type can be used in the compact chassis).
BTI-RPS2-ACPS 1,200W AC PS single module  (At list two are required for redundancy), Can be used only with RPS2 bay.
BTI-RPS4 4-slot, rack mount & hot-swap power supply 2RU bay, requires AC PS modules (only RPS4-ACPS type can be used).
BTI-RPS4-ACPS 1,200W AC PS single module (At list two are required for  redundancy), Can be used only with RPS4 bay.
100Mbps Modules
Part Number Description Connector  Distance
BTI-24GT 24 Ports 10/100/1000BaseT plus 4x1000BaseX miniGBIC (SFP module
BTI-20GF  20 ports unpopulated 1000BaseX miniGBIC (SFP) module RJ-45 100m
Mini GBIC (SFP) Modules
BTI-MGBIC-GZX-LC 1 port 1000BaseX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1550nm) LC 70Km
BTI-MGBIC-GEX-LC  1 port 1000BaseX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1550nm) LC 40Km
BTI-MGBIC-GLX-LC 1 port 1000BaseLX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1310nm) LC 10Km
BTI-MGBIC-GSX-LC 1 port 1000BaseSX multi mode miniGBIC transceiver (850nm) LC 550m
BTI-MGBIC-GTX 1 port 1000BaseT miniGBIC transceiver RJ-45 100m
BTI-SFP-FSM-LC 1 port 100Mbps SFP transceiver  SM 1310nm  LC 15km
BTI-SFP-FMM-LC 1 port 100Mbps SFP transceiver  MM 1310nm LC 2km
10-Gigabit Ethernet Modules
BTI-2-10GX 2 ports 10-Gigabit Ethernet unpopulated XFP module
BTI-10GLR-SC 1 port 10-Gigabit Ethernet single mode XFP transceiver (1310nm) SC 10Km
BTI-10GER-SC 1 port 10-Gigabit Ethernet single mode XFP transceiver (1550nm) SC 40Km
Elements Management Software
BiNOSCenter-Single User Elements Management System for Single Users license
BiNOSCenter-Multi User Elements Management System for Multiple Users license
BTIView-OVW SNMP GUI for HP’s OpenView management software

©2005 Telco Systems a BATM Company
A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  A l l  t r a d e m a r k s  a r e  p r o p e r t y  o f  t h e i r  r e s p e c t i v e  o w n e r s .  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .
Ordering Information:
Chassis
Part Number  Description
BTI-0630P Classic Chassis with 14 free slots, dual shelf managers FANs drawer included. Dual - 48VDC feed. Does not include CPU
 and Matrix modules. Requires at least single CPU & Matrix card.
BTI-0630PC Compact chassis with 5 free slots, single shelf manager and FANs drawer included. Dual-48VDC feed. Does not include
 CPU and Matrix modules.
Accessories
BTI-0630P-CPM Management CPU and Matrix (Switching Fabric) module.
BTI-6P-MNG Shelf Manager redundant module.
BTI-RPS2 2-slot, rack mount & hot-swap power supply 1RU bay, requires ACPS modules. Can support more than a single shelf.
 (Only RPS2-ACPS type can be used in the compact chassis).
BTI-RPS2-ACPS 1,200W AC PS single module  (At list two are required for redundancy), Can be used only with RPS2 bay.
BTI-RPS4 4-slot, rack mount & hot-swap power supply 2RU bay, requires AC PS modules (only RPS4-ACPS type can be used).
BTI-RPS4-ACPS 1,200W AC PS single module (At list two are required for  redundancy), Can be used only with RPS4 bay.
100Mbps Modules
Part Number Description Connector  Distance
BTI-24GT 24 Ports 10/100/1000BaseT plus 4x1000BaseX miniGBIC (SFP module
BTI-20GF  20 ports unpopulated 1000BaseX miniGBIC (SFP) module RJ-45 100m
Mini GBIC (SFP) Modules
BTI-MGBIC-GZX-LC 1 port 1000BaseX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1550nm) LC 70Km
BTI-MGBIC-GEX-LC  1 port 1000BaseX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1550nm) LC 40Km
BTI-MGBIC-GLX-LC 1 port 1000BaseLX single-mode miniGBIC transceiver (1310nm) LC 10Km
BTI-MGBIC-GSX-LC 1 port 1000BaseSX multi mode miniGBIC transceiver (850nm) LC 550m
BTI-MGBIC-GTX 1 port 1000BaseT miniGBIC transceiver RJ-45 100m
BTI-SFP-FSM-LC 1 port 100Mbps SFP transceiver  SM 1310nm  LC 15km
BTI-SFP-FMM-LC 1 port 100Mbps SFP transceiver  MM 1310nm LC 2km
10-Gigabit Ethernet Modules
BTI-2-10GX 2 ports 10-Gigabit Ethernet unpopulated XFP module
BTI-10GLR-SC 1 port 10-Gigabit Ethernet single mode XFP transceiver (1310nm) SC 10Km
BTI-10GER-SC 1 port 10-Gigabit Ethernet single mode XFP transceiver (1550nm) SC 40Km
Elements Management Software
BiNOSCenter-Single User Elements Management System for Single Users license
BiNOSCenter-Multi User Elements Management System for Multiple Users license
BTIView-OVW SNMP GUI for HP’s OpenView management software